
Disadattati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spinelli Andrea (08/001) 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9

Bollini Stefano (08/1335) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 9 3 8

Sanciolo Vincenzo (08/951) 4 7 2 5 4 6 4 11 3 1 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 6

Biscotti Nicolò (08/170) 2 2 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 6 3 8

Provenzani Calogero (08/1035) 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 1 0

Lunetta Luca (08/212) 2 0 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facchinetti Stefano (08/1036) 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spinelli Andrea 08/001 32 77 2,41

Bollini Stefano 08/1335 29 67 2,31

Sanciolo Vincenzo 08/951 37 66 1,78

Biscotti Nicolò 08/170 31 65 2,10

Provenzani Calogero 08/1035 11 17 1,55

Lunetta Luca 08/212 8 12 1,50

Facchinetti Stefano 08/1036 12 12 1,00

Fughenaghen

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Del Vecchio Leonardo (08/192) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 12 0 0

La Manna Roberto (08/1494) 0 0 4 9 1 2 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 1

Marelli Cristiano (08/435) 4 5 3 3 2 1 4 3 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 4 9 2 2

Mengardo Riccardo (08/1496) 4 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 1 3 2 3 4 7 2 1

Taglia Alberto (08/979) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 2 0 0 4 7

Doninelli Harry (08/487) 0 0 2 3 3 2 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 6 2 1 2 2 2 1

Colla Renato (08/1449) 4 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 1

Cattaneo Enrico (08/1096) 0 0 2 5 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spera Giovanni (08/557) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barberio Giuseppe (08/1495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Mascheroni Riccardo (08/1381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Vecchio Leonardo 08/192 28 59 2,11

La Manna Roberto 08/1494 21 39 1,86

Marelli Cristiano 08/435 27 29 1,07

Mengardo Riccardo 08/1496 22 23 1,05

Taglia Alberto 08/979 12 22 1,83

Doninelli Harry 08/487 19 20 1,05

Colla Renato 08/1449 19 19 1,00

Cattaneo Enrico 08/1096 5 11 2,20

Spera Giovanni 08/557 4 2 0,50

Barberio Giuseppe 08/1495 3 1 0,33

Mascheroni Riccardo 08/1381 0 0 0,00

La Banda Del Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Peccedi Daniele (08/1373) 4 10 3 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 3 4 7 4 4

D'Ambrosio Luca (08/1448) 4 9 2 6 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 4 3 4 4 4

Molteni  Valerio (08/1447) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 4 0 0

Tarallo Antonio (08/1371) 4 9 2 6 2 6 4 9 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Mazzei Stefano (08/1445) 4 6 1 3 4 6 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 4 4 2 1 2 4 8

Benincà Gabriele (08/1374) 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 4 3 4 4 8 2 0 4 6 4 1

Procopio Francesco (08/1446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peccedi Daniele 08/1373 33 61 1,85

D'Ambrosio Luca 08/1448 31 44 1,42

Molteni  Valerio 08/1447 26 43 1,65

Tarallo Antonio 08/1371 18 38 2,11

Mazzei Stefano 08/1445 25 32 1,28

Benincà Gabriele 08/1374 27 31 1,15

Procopio Francesco 08/1446 0 0 0,00

Manhattan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scordo Roberto (08/114) 4 9 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 8

Nascè Calogero (08/530) 2 2 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 9 2 4 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0

Strambini Giacomo Marco (08/112) 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 9 2 0 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 8

Armenti Andrea (08/141) 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 9

Nascè Pasqualino (08/140) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 4 9

Capozio Giuseppe (08/055) 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 6 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scordo Roberto 08/114 40 68 1,70

Nascè Calogero 08/530 32 67 2,09

Strambini Giacomo 08/112 38 63 1,66

Armenti Andrea 08/141 17 32 1,88

Nascè Pasqualino 08/140 17 28 1,65

Capozio Giuseppe 08/055 16 26 1,62



No Name

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 8 2 0 4 12

Monsù Martina (08/1431) 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 3 1 4 5 4 1

Bottazzo Simona (08/1438) 2 6 2 0 4 5 2 1 2 1 4 4 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 4 5 2 0 4 5 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 6 2 2 3 3 2 0

Beretta Sabrina (08/714) 2 0 4 3 4 4 2 0 3 2 2 1 4 4 2 1 4 6 2 1

Fusco Anastasia (08/1503) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Andreasi Laura (08/1504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cangi Marica 08/1408 38 57 1,50

Monsù Martina 08/1431 27 34 1,26

Bottazzo Simona 08/1438 22 24 1,09

Diodato Veronica 08/715 27 22 0,81

Beretta Sabrina 08/714 29 22 0,76

Fusco Anastasia 08/1503 8 0 0,00

Andreasi Laura 08/1504 9 0 0,00

Wonder Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 4 9 2 2 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 8 2 0 4 9 4 5

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 2 1 2 5 4 6 3 3 4 11 2 3 2 1 2 6 4 10 0 0

Cupiraggi Carmen (08/1420) 4 10 2 0 2 0 2 5 4 5 2 3 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 5

Tevisio Ilaria (08/409) 2 1 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 1 4 2 1 1 4 0

Farace Elisa (08/161) 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 0 2 2 3 1 2 0

Mariani Jlenia (08/872) 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 2

Pagano Emanuela (08/1116) 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casartelli Laura 08/404 36 68 1,89

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 25 46 1,84

Cupiraggi Carmen 08/1420 32 40 1,25

Tevisio Ilaria 08/409 25 20 0,80

Farace Elisa 08/161 21 16 0,76

Mariani Jlenia 08/872 13 12 0,92

Pagano Emanuela 08/1116 8 5 0,62


